FERMANENT
FPARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-800-070

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

280.00 F

UNIT 4 NORTHRIDGE CONDO VIT
7 NORTHRIDGE SUBD NO 23-D

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-29-91
9-11-91

7-14-92
9-14-92

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY THE
KITCHEN IRENE N

TOSSEY EDWARD A & TERESA
TOSSEY, EDWARD A.

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 54.50

C.F. 57,00
NO C.F.

RRNT-34485




